
Car Refuelling Database
date of last service: Err:508

average mpl since last service: Err:508

date days litres price clock miles mpl galls mpg
35065 24.8 14.5 47631 5.456
35066 1 21.5 12.68 47748 117 5.44186 4.73 24.7357
35068 2 44.7 27.22 47990 242 5.41387 9.834 24.6085
35071 3 43 25.06 48268 278 6.46512 9.46 29.3869
35074 3 49.5 29 48520 252 5.09091 10.89 23.1405
35078 4 45.5 28.07 48773 253 5.56044 10.01 25.2747
35081 3 48.2 29.25 49061 288 5.9751 10.604 27.1596
35085 4 45.8 27.7 49325 264 5.76419 10.076 26.2009
35087 2 49 29.25 49548 223 4.55102 10.78 20.6865
35088 1 11.1 6.68 49608 60 5.40541 2.442 24.57
35089 1 10.3 6.16 49668 60 5.82524 2.266 26.4784
35092 3 49.6 29.85 49969 301 6.06855 10.912 27.5843
35094 2 30.7 18.35 50147 178 5.79805 6.754 26.3548
35096 2 32.1 19.22 50314 167 5.20249 7.062 23.6477
35099 3 47.4 28.58 50523 209 4.40928 10.428 20.0422
35100 1 9.7 5.8 50573 50 5.15464 2.134 23.4302
35103 3 47.6 29.32 50814 241 5.06303 10.472 23.0138
35104 1 18.5 10.97 50897 83 4.48649 4.07 20.3931
35106 2 46.6 27.3 51103 206 4.4206 10.252 20.0936
35107 1 39 23.36 51241 138 3.53846 8.58 16.0839
35110 3 49.9 29.04 51457 216 4.32866 10.978 19.6757
35112 2 41.5 25.1 51634 177 4.26506 9.13 19.3866
35113 1 29.8 17.43 51771 137 4.59732 6.556 20.8969
35116 3 40.6 23.54 51904 133 3.27586 8.932 14.8903
35118 2 47.9 28.93 52099 195 4.07098 10.538 18.5045
35122 4 40.1 23.93 52245 146 3.6409 8.822 16.5495
35126 4 47.3 28.52 52560 315 6.65962 10.406 30.271
35130 4 45.3 27.85 52827 267 5.89404 9.966 26.7911
35132 2 25.5 14.86 52990 163 6.39216 5.61 29.0553
35133 1 18.2 10.86 53091 101 5.54945 4.004 25.2248
35136 3 42.8 24.82 53364 273 6.3785 9.416 28.9932
35138 2 30.9 18.57 53533 169 5.46926 6.798 24.8603
35141 3 47.8 29.3 53814 281 5.87866 10.516 26.7212
35143 2 43.2 25.96 54050 236 5.46296 9.504 24.8316
35146 3 44.3 27.28 54258 208 4.69526 9.746 21.3421
35150 4 44.4 27.43 54509 251 5.65315 9.768 25.6962
35151 1 13.9 8.21 54589 80 5.7554 3.058 26.1609
35155 4 46.1 27.7 54839 250 5.42299 10.142 24.65
35157 2 26.2 16.06 54991 152 5.80153 5.764 26.3706
35158 1 11.6 6.84 55045 54 4.65517 2.552 21.1599



35162 4 43.3 25.76 55241 196 4.52656 9.526 20.5753
35164 2 49.8 28.98 55482 241 4.83936 10.956 21.9971
35168 4 45.9 27.31 55716 234 5.09804 10.098 23.1729
35171 3 50.4 29.88 55961 245 4.86111 11.088 22.096
35173 2 41.3 24.03 56113 152 3.68039 9.086 16.729
35177 4 42.7 26.34 56304 191 4.47307 9.394 20.3321
35181 4 40.3 23.45 56480 176 4.36725 8.866 19.8511
35182 1 32.9 19.6 56604 124 3.769 7.238 17.1318
35184 2 44.2 25.81 56809 205 4.63801 9.724 21.0819
35185 1 21.4 12.73 56912 103 4.81308 4.708 21.8777
35187 2 48.7 29.46 57085 173 3.55236 10.714 16.1471
35190 3 45.6 26.94 57282 197 4.32018 10.032 19.6372
35192 2 23.6 14.32 57350 68 2.88136 5.192 13.0971
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